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Before and After School Schedule

	◄ January
	~ February 2015 ~
	March ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 
AM:  Math with Ms. Cope (B-10)
7:10-7:50

PM:  Science with Ms. Miller (C-11)
3:10-3:50
	4 





PM:  Science with Ms. Flowe 
(C-12)
3:10-3:50
	5 
AM:  Science with Ms. Neff (B-18) 7:20-7:50


PM:  Math with Ms. Cope (B-10)  3:15-4:00

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 
AM:  Math with Ms. Cope (B-10)
7:10-7:50


PM:  Science with Ms. Miller (C-11)
3:10-3:50
	11 





PM:  Science with Ms. Flowe 
(C-12)
3:10-3:50
	12 
AM:  Science with Ms. Neff (B-18) 7:20-7:50


PM:  Math with Ms. Cope (B-10)  3:15-4:00

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 









PM:  English with Ms. Clifford (B-13)
3:10-4:10
	17 
AM:  Math with Ms. Cope (B-10)
7:10-7:50

PM:  Science with Ms. Miller (C-11)
3:10-3:50


English with Ms. Clifford (B-13)
3:10-4:10
	18 




PM:  Science with Ms. Flowe 
(C-12)
3:10-3:50

English with Ms. Clifford (B-13)
3:10-4:10
	19 
AM:  Science with Ms. Neff (B-18) 7:20-7:50

PM:  Math with Ms. Cope (B-10)  3:15-4:00


English with Ms. Clifford (B-13)
3:10-4:10
	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 









English with Ms. Clifford (B-13)
3:10-4:10
	24 
AM:  Math with Ms. Cope (B-10)
7:10-7:50

PM:  Science with Ms. Miller (C-11)
3:10-3:50


English with Ms. Clifford (B-13)
3:10-4:10
	25 




PM:  Science with Ms. Flowe 
(C-12)
3:10-3:50

English with Ms. Clifford (B-13)
3:10-4:10
	26 
AM:  Science with Ms. Neff (B-18) 7:20-7:50

PM:  Math with Ms. Cope (B-10)  3:15-4:00


English with Ms. Clifford (B-13)
3:10-4:10
	27 

	28 



Please remember that all Juniors are required to take the ACT on March 3rd.  Take advantage of this wonderful opportunity to prepare for the ACT. For more information on the ACT, please visit the following website:  http://www.actstudent.org/faq/why.html

